
 PIES 
                                                                                    
Cheese pie (akkawi)                                                                                                
Meat pie (beef)                                      
Meat & Cheese                              
Za'atar                                              
Za'atar & Cheese                           
Za'atar With Vegetables 
Vegetarian                                       
Turkey and Cheese                          
Pepperoni & Cheese                     
Sujuk & Cheese                            
Gyro & Cheese                               
Salami & Cheese                           
Keshek                                             
Mhamara (Reg or Hot)                     
Chicken & Cheese                              
Kafta                                             
Spinach                                                                                   
Spinach & Cheese                                             

Turkish Pide ( Cheese & Egg )             
Add Meat                                                           

Add Sujuk                                                          

Add Veggies                                                                                          

PIZZA

Cheese                      
Vegetarian                
Chicken                                      
Sujuk                         
Pepperoni                  

BRUNCH

Zaatar & Zeit
Fatteh With Ghee                                         
Fatteh With Meat                                         
Foul                                                             
Hummus                                                     
Hummus With Meat                                     
Baba Ghanouj                                              
Musabaha                                                    
Labneh                                                        
Shakshouka                                                   
Eggs With ( Sojok or Meat )                         
Eggs With Cheese                                        
Falafel Plate - 6 Pieces Of Falafel                
Salad ( Tabouli )                                          
Salad ( Fattouch )                                        
Kibbeh Plate - 6 Pieces Of Kibbeh
Pan-Fried Halloumi 
Extra Fresh Bread               

  

DESERTS -

Chocolate pie  ( Bannana Or Strawberrry )    7.95

Halawi pie ( Chocolate , Pistachio )               8.15                                              

PHYNICIA Ashta Ice Cream                           7.99

Crepe with Nutella & Whip Cream              13.25

Kunafa                                                          8.50

Baklava ( 1 small pc)  1.50    ( 1 large pc )     2.75                                                       

Namoura ( 1 pc )                                          2.50                                                   

DRINKS

Fresh Mango juice                                         
Fresh Minted lemonade juice                        
Fresh Orange juice                                       
Cappuccino                                                  
Teapot                                                         
Coffee kettle                                                 

Small      Medium      Large

PHYNICIA RESTAURANT  
Freshly Prepared Authentic Mediterranean Cuisine

 

HALAL
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M

WRAPS

Beef Shawarma                                            9.95
Chicken shawarma                                       9.95           
Mixed Shawarma                                       10.95
Falafel                                                         7.99

Karak Teapot ( + 3.00 ) 

8.25         17.00         21.50
8.95         18.00         22.00
9.95         20.00         25.00
9.95         20.00         25.00
9.95         20.00         25.00

7.75                                                                  
6.00
7.25
6.75
8.00
8.00
7.45
8.45
8.45
8.45
8.45
8.45
8.75
8.45
9.25
8.45
7.25 
8.00

12.99
+1.00 

+1.00 

+1.00 

6.99
14.50
16.75
11.99
10.95
15.99
10.95
11.99

7.99
11.99

9.99
7.95
9.99

11.99
11.99
12.99
11.50

1.99

6.85
6.85
6.85
5.99
9.95
8.95

5.25                                                                        
3.50           
4.75            
4.25            
5.50            
5.50            
4.95          
5.95          
5.95            
6.50         
5.95    
5.95       
6.25           
5.95          
6.75         
5.95
4.75
5.50           

R

MENU

(Add topping +2.00)

Ask about the soup of the day         5.50 


